
Cover - Primary Care Providers

Provider Directory
Directorio de Proveedores
STAR

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

1-800-783-5386
SuperiorHealthPlan.com

316159 - Superior STAR 8.5x11.indd   2 7/17/18   10:21 AM

SuperiorHealthPlan.com

Cover - Primary Care Providers

Provider Directory
Directorio de Proveedores
STAR

We are ready 
to help! 

¡Estamos listos 
para ayudar! 

Call / Llame al 
1-800-783-5386

Nueces service area / Área de servicio Nueces
Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio, 
Victoria counties / condados

SHP_20161509M

316159 - Superior STAR 8.5x11.indd   13 7/17/18   10:21 AM

NU83-1121NU83-1121

NOVEMBER / NOVIEMBRE 2021

466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   1466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   1 9/23/21   2:13 PM9/23/21   2:13 PM



Welcome to
Superior HealthPlan!

• Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. 
They can answer your health questions 
24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

• A member newsletter with tips on 
keeping you and your family healthy.

• Access to a list of providers and health plan 
information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Value-added Services* for you/your child 
such as a $150 allowance for prescription 
eyewear and up to $25 every calendar 
quarter for commonly-used  
over-the-counter (OTC) items.

• A bilingual Member Services team to 
answer your questions and help you find 
a doctor.

 Acceso a la línea de consejos de 
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden 
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 
horas al día, 7 días a la semana.

 Un boletín informativo para miembros 
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable 
a usted y su familia.

 Acceso a una lista de proveedores y la 
información del plan de salud en  
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
su hijo, como una asignación de $150 
para anteojos recetados y hasta $25 
dólares por trimestre para artículos de 
venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

• Personal bilingüe de Servicios para el 
miembro para contestar sus preguntas y 
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.

For more information,
visit / para más

información, visite
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.¡Bienvenido a

Superior HealthPlan!

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1 10/14/20   4:40 PM10/14/20   4:40 PM

STAR

466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   2466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   2 9/23/21   2:13 PM9/23/21   2:13 PM



Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Choosing your Primary Care

        Provider (doctor)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

When you need a Specialist . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Where to Call  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Primary Care Providers (doctor) . . . . . . . . . . 9

Clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Family Practice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

General Practice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Geriatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Internal Medicine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Obstetrics/Gynecology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Pediatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Participating Providers Index  . . . . . . . . 30

Introduccion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Cómo escoger a su Proveedor

       de Cuidado Primario (doctor)  . . . . . 4

Cuándo debe ir a un especialista  . . . . . . . 4

A dónde debe llamar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (doctor) . . 9

Clínicas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Medicina familiar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Práctica general . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Geriatria  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Medicina interna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Obstetricia/Ginecologia  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Pediatría  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Índice de Proveedores Participantes  . . . 30

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

1 NU83-1121



Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Welcome to Superior HealthPlan
Superior HealthPlan provides health care for Medicaid and CHIP members across Texas. Superior works
with many doctors, clinics, and hospitals in your community to give you the medical care you need. This
directory lists the Primary Care Providers (PCPs) that are on Superior’s list of primary care doctors and
clinics.  Superior wants you to pick the doctor or clinic that is best to take care of all of your basic health
care needs.

Superior Service for You and Your Family
If you have any questions about Superior HealthPlan or about this directory, call Member Services at
1-800-783-5386.

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (Doctor)
Choosing your own Primary Care Provider is easy with Superior. Just pick one for you and one for each
eligible family member from the list in this book.  Each member can pick his or her own Primary Care
Provider.  If you are a woman, you may be able to choose an obstetrician (OB) or gynecologist (GYN) as
your doctor. Once you have picked a doctor, call Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.
 
If you need help or don’t see your doctor on this list, call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

Choosing an OB/GYN
You may choose any OB/GYN doctor from the Superior Provider Network to take care of your female
health care needs without a referral from your doctor. An OB/GYN can help you with your pregnancy
care, yearly checkups and any female problems you may have. Call Superior’s Member Services at
1-800-783-5386 if you need help choosing an OB/GYN.

Family Planning
You can get your family planning services from your doctor or go to any family planning clinic that takes
Medicaid. Superior members can receive family planning services without a referral from their primary
care doctor. Call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386 if you need help finding a family
planning doctor or clinic.

Behavioral Health
Behavioral health refers to mental health and substance use disorder (alcohol and drug) treatment.
Superior has a group of specialists that can help you.  Call Superior at 1-800-783-5386, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. You do not need a referral from your doctor for behavioral health services.

Texas Health Steps
Texas Health Steps gives free regular medical and dental checkups to children with Medicaid. It also
offers other services like vaccines and vision and hearing tests. You can call us toll-free, Monday to
Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. at
1-800-783-5386 if you:

• Need help finding a doctor for your child’s Texas Health Steps checkups.
• Need help setting up a checkup.
• Have questions about Texas Health Steps checkups.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021

2 NU83-1121



Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Pharmacy
Superior provides prescriptions for all its members through Envolve Pharmacy Solutions (formerly
known as US Script), Superior’s partner who provides your Superior pharmacy services for you. You can
get your prescriptions filled at most drug stores in Texas, such as CVS (which includes locations inside of
Target), HEB, Randall’s, Walmart, as well as many other pharmacies. To find out which pharmacies are
in Superior's network, you can call us at 1-800-783-5386 or look on our website at
findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Remember - always take your Superior I.D. card and your Texas
Medicaid card with you to the drug store.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021

3 NU83-1121



Bienvenidos al Superior HealthPlan
Superior HealthPlan ofrece atención médica a miembros de Medicaid y de CHIP en todo Tejas. Superior
colabora con muchos médicos, clínicas y hospitales de su comunidad para ofrecerle la atención médica
que necesita. Este directorio incluye los Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (PCP) que aparecen en la lista
que mantiene Superior de los médicos y clínicas que ofrecen atención primaria.  Superior quiere que usted
escoja el médico o la clínica que sirva mejor para todas sus necesidades de atención médica.

Servicio Superior para usted y su familia
Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre Superior HealthPlan o sobre este directorio, llame a Servicios para
Miembros al
1-800-783-5386.

Cómo escoger su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario (Doctor)
Escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario es fácil con Superior. Simplemente seleccione uno de
ellos para usted y para cada uno de los miembros de su familia que califique, de la lista que aparece en
este libro.  Cada Miembro puede escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario.  Si usted es mujer,
podría escoger a un obstetra (OB) o un ginecólogo (GYN) como su médico. Una vez que haya escogido
su médico, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-800-783-5386.
 
Si necesita ayuda o no encuentra a su médico en esta lista, llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386.

Cómo escoger un ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN)
Puede escoger a cualquier médico ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN) de la red de Proveedores de Superior para
que se encargue de las necesidades de salud de la mujer sin un referido de su médico. El ginecoobstetra le
puede ayudar con la atención de su embarazo, los exámenes anuales y cualquier problema de la mujer
que pudiera tener. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda
para escoger un ginecoobstetra.

Planificació familiar
Los miembros de Superior pueden recibir servicios de planificación familiar sin un referido de su doctor.
Usted puede obtener sus servicios de planificación familiar de su doctor o puede visitar a cualquier clínica
de planificación familiar que acepte su tarjeta de Medicaid. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda para escoger un proveedor de planificación familiar.

Salud del comportamiento
La salud del comportamiento se refiere al tratamiento de los trastornos mentales y por consumo de
sustancias (alcohol y drogas). Superior cuenta con un grupo de especialistas que le pueden ayudar.
Llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386, las 24 horas al día, 7 días a la semana. No necesita un referido de
su médico para recibir servicios de salud del comportamiento.

Pasos Sanos de Tejas
Pasos Sanos de Tejas ofrece atención médica y dental gratis con regularidad a los niño que reciben
Medicaid. También ofrece otros servicios como vacunas y exámenes de la vista y de audición. Nos puede
llamar gratis de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., al 1-800-783-5386 en caso que usted:

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, November 2021

4 NU83-1121



• Necesite ayuda para encontrar un doctor para los exámenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas para
su niño.
• Necesite ayuda para pedir un examen.
• Tenga preguntas sobre los exámenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas.

Farmacia
Superior proporciona medicinas de receta por todos sus miembros a través de Envolve Pharmacy
Solutions (conocido anteriormente como US Script), que junta con Superior para proveer los servicios de
farmacia de Superior a usted. Puede obtener los surtidos de sus medicinas recetadas en la mayoría de las
farmacias de Texas, como CVS (que incluye tiendas dentro de Target), HEB, Randall's, Walmart, y en
muchas otras farmacias. Si necesita ayuda para encontrar una farmacia, llame a Superior al
1-800-783-5386. También hay una lista en Internet en findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Recuerde –
lleve su tarjeta de identificación de Superior junto con su tarjeta de Medicaid de Texas siempre que vaya
a la farmacia.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, November 2021

5 NU83-1121



Statement of Non-Discrimination

Superior HealthPlan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Superior does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race, 
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 

Superior: 

• Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:  

 ○ Qualified sign language interpreters  

 ○ Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats)

• Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:

 ○ Qualified interpreters 

 ○ Information written in other languages 

If you need these services, contact Superior at the number on the back of your Superior member ID Card. (Relay Texas/
TTY: 1-800-735-2989). If you believe that Superior has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on 
the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a complaint with:

Superior HealthPlan  
Complaints Department  
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. 

Austin, TX 78741

Or

Call the number on the back of  
your Superior member ID card.  
Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989 

Fax: 1-866-683-5369

You can file a complaint in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a complaint, Superior is available to 
help you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil 
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/
lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at:  U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 
509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD). 

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Declaración de no discriminación

Superior HealthPlan cumple con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables y no discrimina basándose en la raza, 
color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo. Superior no excluye personas o las trata de manera diferente debido a 
su raza,color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo.

Superior: 

• Proporciona ayuda y servicios gratuitos a las personas con discapacidad para que se comuniquen eficazmente 
con nosotros, tales como:  

 ○ Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje por señas 

 ○ Información escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electrónicos accesibles, otros formatos) 

• Proporciona servicios de idiomas a las personas cuyo lenguaje primario no es el inglés, tales como:

 ○ Intérpretes calificados

 ○ Información escrita en otros idiomas

Si necesita estos servicios, comuníquese con Superior llame al número en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado 
(Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989). Si considera que Superior no le ha proporcionado estos servicios, o en cierto modo le ha 
discriminado debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante: 

Superior HealthPlan  
Complaints Department  
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. 

Austin, TX 78741

O

Llame al número en el reverso de su  
tarjeta de identificación de afiliado.  

Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989 
Fax: 1-866-683-5369

Usted puede presentar una queja en persona, por correo, fax, o correo electrónico. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja, 
Superior está disponible para brindarle ayuda. También puede presentar una queja de violación a sus derechos civiles ante la 
Oficina de derechos civiles del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de Estados Unidos (U.S. Department of Health and 
Human Services), en forma electrónica a través del portal de quejas de la Oficina de derechos civiles, disponible en https://
ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o por correo o vía telefónica llamando al: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 
200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD). 

Los formularios de queja están disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.
SHP_20163784A -MEDICAID-CHIP     12_2020

6 NU83-1121



ENGLISH:

Language assistance services, auxiliary aids and services, 
and other alternative formats are available to you free of 
charge. To obtain this, call the number on the back of your 
Superior ID card (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

SPANISH:

Servicios de asistencia de idiomas, ayudas y servicios 
auxiliares, y otros formatos alternativos están disponibles 
para usted sin ningún costo. Para obtener esto, llame al 
numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificación Superior 
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

 

SPANISH: 
ATENCIÓN: Si usted habla español, disponemos de servicios lingüísticos gratuitos para usted.  
Llame al número al dorso de su tarjeta de identificación Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

VIETNAMESE: 

XIN LƯU Ý: Nếu quý vị nói tiếng Việt, các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ được cung cấp hoàn toàn 
miễn phí cho quý vị. Hãy gọi số ở mặt sau trên thẻ ID thành viên Superior của quý vị       
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

CHINESE: 
注意：如果您讲中文，可免费获得语言协助服务。请拨打您Superior会员卡背面的电话号

码（文本电话：1-800-735-2989）。

KOREAN: 
알림: 귀하께서 한국어를 사용하신다면, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 

있습니다. Superior 회원 ID 카드 뒷면에 있는 번호로 전화하십시오(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

ARABIC: 
تنبيه: إذا كنت تتحدث اللغة العربية، فلدينا خدمات معاونة لغوية مجانية من أجلك. اتصل بالرقم الموجود على ظهر بطاقة 

تصال للصم والبكم: )الخاصة بك  Superiorعضوية   (2989-735-800-1جهاز ا

URDU: 
 زبان بولتے ہيں، تو زبان ميں معاونت کی خدمات آپ کو مفت ميں دستياب ہيں۔فرمائيں: اگر آپ اردو 

 (۔2989-735-800-1ٹی ٹی وائی: )ممبر آئی ڈی کارڈ کی پشت پر موجود نمبر پر کال کريں   Superiorاپنے 

TAGALOG: 

BIGYANG-PANSIN: kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, may mga serbisyong pantulong sa wika 
na libre para sa iyo. Tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong ID card ng miyembro ng Superior 
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

FRENCH: 

ATTENTION : Si vous parlez français, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont offerts 
gratuitement.  Appelez le numéro au dos de votre carte d’identification Superior                     
(ATS : 1-800-735-2989).  

HINDI: 
याना थ: यदि आप दि िी बोलत ेि, तो भाषा सिायता सेवाएं, आपके ललए नन शु क उपल ध ि। आपके 

Superior सि य आईडी काडथ के पीछे दिए गए नंबर पर कॉल कर (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)। 

PERSIAN: 
 کنيد، خدمات کمک رسانی زبانی، به صورت رايگان، آماده خدمت رسانی به شما هستند.توجه: اگر به زبان فارسی صحبت می 

تماس بگيريد. (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)خود  Superiorبا شماره واقع در پشت کارت شناسايی عضويت 

GERMAN: 

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstützung in Ihrer Landessprache für Sie 
verfügbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Rückseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an         
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

GUJARATI: 
યાન આપો  જો તમ ેગજુરાતી, ભાષા બોલતા હો તો સહાયતા સેવા, વવના મ ૂ ય,ે આપના માટે ઉપલ ધ છે. આપના 

Superior સ યપદ આઈડી કાડડ પાછળ આપલેા નબંર પર કોલ કરો (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 

RUSSIAN: 

ВНИМАНИЕ:  Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Подзвоніть за номером, вказаним на зворотній стороні Вашої членської картки 
Superior (номер телетайпу: 1-800-735-2989).  

JAPANESE: 

お知らせ：日本語でのサポートを無料でご利用いただけます。Superior会員IDカードの

裏面に記載の番号（TTY：1-800-735-2989）にお電話ください 

LAOTIAN: 
 ກາລຸນາໃຫ້ຄວາມສົນໃຈ:   ຖ້າທ່ານເວົ ້ າພາສາ(ລາວ) ບໍ ຣິ ການຄວາມຊ່ອຍເຫ ອພາສາມີ ໃຫ້ທ່ານໂດຍບໍ ເສຍ 

ເງີ ນ. ໃຫ້ໂທຫາເລກທີ່ ຢ ່ ດ້ານຫ ງຂອງ Superior ບດຊະມາຊິ ກທ່ານ (1-800-735-2989)

SHP_20163784C     12_2017

 

GERMAN: 

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstützung in Ihrer Landessprache für Sie 
verfügbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Rückseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an         
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

GUJARATI: 
યાન આપો  જો તમ ેગજુરાતી, ભાષા બોલતા હો તો સહાયતા સેવા, વવના મ ૂ ય,ે આપના માટે ઉપલ ધ છે. આપના 

Superior સ યપદ આઈડી કાડડ પાછળ આપલેા નબંર પર કોલ કરો (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 

RUSSIAN: 

ВНИМАНИЕ:  Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Подзвоніть за номером, вказаним на зворотній стороні Вашої членської картки 
Superior (номер телетайпу: 1-800-735-2989).  

JAPANESE: 

お知らせ：日本語でのサポートを無料でご利用いただけます。Superior会員IDカードの

裏面に記載の番号（TTY：1-800-735-2989）にお電話ください 

LAOTIAN: 
 ກາລຸນາໃຫ້ຄວາມສົນໃຈ:   ຖ້າທ່ານເວົ ້ າພາສາ(ລາວ) ບໍ ຣິ ການຄວາມຊ່ອຍເຫ ອພາສາມີ ໃຫ້ທ່ານໂດຍບໍ ເສຍ 

ເງີ ນ. ໃຫ້ໂທຫາເລກທີ່ ຢ ່ ດ້ານຫ ງຂອງ Superior ບດຊະມາຊິ ກທ່ານ (1-800-735-2989)

7 NU83-1121



 

SPANISH: 
ATENCIÓN: Si usted habla español, disponemos de servicios lingüísticos gratuitos para usted.  
Llame al número al dorso de su tarjeta de identificación Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

VIETNAMESE: 

XIN LƯU Ý: Nếu quý vị nói tiếng Việt, các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ được cung cấp hoàn toàn 
miễn phí cho quý vị. Hãy gọi số ở mặt sau trên thẻ ID thành viên Superior của quý vị       
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

CHINESE: 
注意：如果您讲中文，可免费获得语言协助服务。请拨打您Superior会员卡背面的电话号

码（文本电话：1-800-735-2989）。

KOREAN: 
알림: 귀하께서 한국어를 사용하신다면, 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 이용하실 수 

있습니다. Superior 회원 ID 카드 뒷면에 있는 번호로 전화하십시오(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

ARABIC: 
تنبيه: إذا كنت تتحدث اللغة العربية، فلدينا خدمات معاونة لغوية مجانية من أجلك. اتصل بالرقم الموجود على ظهر بطاقة 

تصال للصم والبكم: )الخاصة بك  Superiorعضوية   (2989-735-800-1جهاز ا

URDU: 
 زبان بولتے ہيں، تو زبان ميں معاونت کی خدمات آپ کو مفت ميں دستياب ہيں۔فرمائيں: اگر آپ اردو 

 (۔2989-735-800-1ٹی ٹی وائی: )ممبر آئی ڈی کارڈ کی پشت پر موجود نمبر پر کال کريں   Superiorاپنے 

TAGALOG: 

BIGYANG-PANSIN: kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, may mga serbisyong pantulong sa wika 
na libre para sa iyo. Tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong ID card ng miyembro ng Superior 
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

ATTENTION : Si vous parlez français, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont offerts 

PERSIAN: 
 کنيد، خدمات کمک رسانی زبانی، به صورت رايگان، آماده خدمت رسانی به شما هستند.توجه: اگر به زبان فارسی صحبت می 

تماس بگيريد. (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)خود  Superiorبا شماره واقع در پشت کارت شناسايی عضويت 

GERMAN: 

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstützung in Ihrer Landessprache für Sie 
verfügbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Rückseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an         
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

GUJARATI: 
યાન આપો  જો તમ ેગજુરાતી, ભાષા બોલતા હો તો સહાયતા સેવા, વવના મ ૂ ય,ે આપના માટે ઉપલ ધ છે. આપના 

Superior સ યપદ આઈડી કાડડ પાછળ આપલેા નબંર પર કોલ કરો (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 

RUSSIAN: 

ВНИМАНИЕ:  Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Подзвоніть за номером, вказаним на зворотній стороні Вашої членської картки 
Superior (номер телетайпу: 1-800-735-2989).  

JAPANESE: 

お知らせ：日本語でのサポートを無料でご利用いただけます。Superior会員IDカードの

裏面に記載の番号（TTY：1-800-735-2989）にお電話ください 

LAOTIAN: 
 ກາລຸນາໃຫ້ຄວາມສົນໃຈ:   ຖ້າທ່ານເວົ ້ າພາສາ(ລາວ) ບໍ ຣິ ການຄວາມຊ່ອຍເຫ ອພາສາມີ ໃຫ້ທ່ານໂດຍບໍ ເສຍ 

ເງີ ນ. ໃຫ້ໂທຫາເລກທີ່ ຢ ່ ດ້ານຫ ງຂອງ Superior ບດຊະມາຊິ ກທ່ານ (1-800-735-2989)

 

GERMAN: 

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstützung in Ihrer Landessprache für Sie 
verfügbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Rückseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an         
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

GUJARATI: 
યાન આપો  જો તમ ેગજુરાતી, ભાષા બોલતા હો તો સહાયતા સેવા, વવના મ ૂ ય,ે આપના માટે ઉપલ ધ છે. આપના 

Superior સ યપદ આઈડી કાડડ પાછળ આપલેા નબંર પર કોલ કરો (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 

RUSSIAN: 

ВНИМАНИЕ:  Если вы говорите на русском языке, то вам доступны бесплатные услуги 
перевода. Подзвоніть за номером, вказаним на зворотній стороні Вашої членської картки 
Superior (номер телетайпу: 1-800-735-2989).  

JAPANESE: 

お知らせ：日本語でのサポートを無料でご利用いただけます。Superior会員IDカードの

裏面に記載の番号（TTY：1-800-735-2989）にお電話ください 

LAOTIAN: 
 ກາລຸນາໃຫ້ຄວາມສົນໃຈ:   ຖ້າທ່ານເວົ ້ າພາສາ(ລາວ) ບໍ ຣິ ການຄວາມຊ່ອຍເຫ ອພາສາມີ ໃຫ້ທ່ານໂດຍບໍ ເສຍ 

ເງີ ນ. ໃຫ້ໂທຫາເລກທີ່ ຢ ່ ດ້ານຫ ງຂອງ Superior ບດຊະມາຊິ ກທ່ານ (1-800-735-2989)

8 NU83-1121



Family Practice (General Family Medical Care)
Medicina familiar (atención médica general
para la familia)

General Practice (General Medical Care)
Medicina general (atención médica general)

Geriatrics (Senior Medical Care)
Geriatría (Atención Médica para Mayores de
Edad)

Internal Medicine (General Medical Care)
Medicina interna (atencion medica general)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (Pregnancy, Women's Health)
Obstetricia/Ginecología (embarazo, salud de la mujer)

Pediatrician (Babies, Children)
Pediatría (bebés, niños)

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, November 2021

9 NU83-1121

PHYSICIAN LISTING DESCRIPTIONS / LA DESCRIPCIÓN



Federally Qualified
Health Centers (FQHC)

/ Centro de salud
aprobada a nivel

federal

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FCommunity Action
Corp of South Texas
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
5615
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

FCommunity Action
Health Center
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
5A
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
FCommunity Action
Health Center
1302 S Saint Marys St
Ste A
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
1302 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
1302 S Saint Marys St
Ste A B D
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(325) 388-3515
1302 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(325) 372-5163

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
FCommunity Action
Health Center
700 Flournoy Rd Ste
2A
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417
M-TH 8A-6P F 8A-5P

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KARNES CITY
FKarnes Community
Health Center
302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
FCommunity Action
Health Center
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Stes 303
And C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
1311 General Cavazos
Boulevard Stes 303 And
C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
415 S Sixth St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE

OAK

THREE RIVERS
FAtascosa Health Center
Inc
105 E Thornton
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
FAmistad Community
Health Center Inc
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
1533 S Brownlees
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242

Coastal Bend Wellness
Foundation Inc
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

MATHIS
FCommunity Action
School Base Health
213 S Duval St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121

SINTON
FCommunity Action
Corp of South Texas
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

FCommunity Action
Health Center
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

TAFT
FCommunity Action
Corp of South Texas
621 E Sinton St
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 664-0145

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FVictoria Community
Health Center
4206 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2110

Physician Group /
Grupo de doctors

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FFirst Fruits Medical
Clinic
1211 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982
M-F 9A-5P

Nextcare Urgent Care
1402 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-9711

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
FFalfurrias Medical
Group Llp
221 W Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-1910

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
Nextcare Urgent Care

603 State Highway 35
South
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 553-6400

FPort Lavaca Clinic
Association PA
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Note/Nota:
M-F: lunes a viernes
M: lunes
T: martes
W: miércoles
TH: jueves
F: viernes
S: sábado
SU: domingo

10 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
Nextcare Urgent Care

3308 E Main St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 998-9970

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
FChristus Medical
Group
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
215
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 986-4600
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
215
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
5920 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 902-4789

Jude Aririguzo MD PA
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

FKids Clinic PA
7017 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 994-7255
M-F 8:45A-5P
<= 18 years/años
7017 S Staples St Ste
101
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 994-7255
M-F 8:45A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FMaria Luisa Lira MD
PA
4613 S Staples St Apt C
& Ste C-D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
<= 21 years/años

FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
<= 21 years/años

The Doctors Center
4637 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 852-6824

Valley Medical Foot
Care
5350 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 888-8878

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

PORTLAND
#Jerome Lee Sang MD
PA
107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-6623
M-F 7:30A-8P

SINTON
FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
<= 21 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FAmerican Regional
Health Center
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222

Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA
6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0333

Nextcare Urgent Care
108 Twin Fountains Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-3363

3002 Sam Houston Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5730

F#Orestes Romero MD
PA
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

FRegional Employee
Assistance Program
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300

FTexas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice
4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9999

FVictoria Pediatrics &
Adolescents
4304 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2134

Rural Health Clinic
(RHC) / Clínica de salud

rural

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
FCoastal Medical Clinic

1704 Jenkins St
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 790-9047
M-TH 8:30A-5P F
8:30A-12P

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FJjp Family Practice LLC

302 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-9912

F#La Bahia Clinic
1600 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0034
1600 E Houston St Ste
C
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0034

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
FMemorial Medical
Clinic
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(281) 255-8180
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD

GOLIAD
FGoliad Family Practice

139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

FYorktown Medical
Clinic
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
FAlice Pediatric Clinic

305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
<= 18 years/años

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KENEDY
FKenedy Family Practice

113 W Main
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0612

FYorktown Medical
Clinic
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0612

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

11 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

ROBSTOWN
FChristus Spohn Family
Health Center
1038 Texas Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-1200

FRobstown Family
Clinic
327 W Ave J
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-9233

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
FRefugio Rural Health
Clinic
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

TIVOLI
FAustwell Tivoli
Medical Clinic
106 W Wilson
Tivoli, TX 77990
(361) 286-0115

WOODSBORO
FWoodsboro Medical
Clinic
120 Wood Ave
Woodsboro, TX 78393
(361) 543-5414

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
FSouth Padre Island Ped
Aransas Pass
160 S 13Th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-1984

MATHIS
FMathis Medical Center
PA
304 E San Patricio Ave
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-2203

FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric
220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-5700

SINTON
FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
<= 21 years/años

TAFT
FTaft Family Clinic

1210 Gregory St Ste 2
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 528-2595

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FYorktown Medical
Clinic
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 302W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 293-3668

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

12 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



FAMILY PRACTICE /
MEDICINA FAMILIAR

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
FMcNamara, Katharine

1121 Highway 35 N
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 524-2004

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
Beasley, Karole, MD

1602 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 354-2875

FCalica, Francisco, MD
711 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-1000
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

Deitz, Monica
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

Garcia, Caroline
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

Kamat, Vandana, MD
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

FLarakers, Joseph, MD
302 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-9912

Martinez, Rosa
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
éSpanish

Menager, Katherine
Faye, FNP
1402 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-9711

1406 E Houston St Ste
B
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 542-8186

Stacy, Whitney
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

Stein, Karl Vaughn, MD
1602 E Houston Hwy
Ste A
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 354-5714

Vasquez, Jennifer
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

NORMANNA
Day, Cristi, FNP

624 Main St
Normanna, TX 78142
(361) 937-3782
>= 2 years/años

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
Kieffer, Koleen Mae

1302 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404

FLozano, Jose, MD
107 E Adams St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

FVasquez-Aguila, Mario,
MD
'''1204 S Saint
Mary''''S St'''
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 323-2110

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
Bouthillette, Michael,
MD
603 State Highway 35
S
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 553-6400

603 State Highway 35
South
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 553-6400

FCaughron, Michael
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

Clapp, Elizabeth
524 Village Dr
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(337) 991-9276

FCrowley III, William,
DO
1016 N Virginia
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

F'Griffin, Jeannine,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
<= 21 years/años

Ibrom, Destiny
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

Jenkins, Joseph
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0222

Karl, Lori
603 State Highway 35
South
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 553-6400

FKwi, Timu, MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

FOdonnell, Shanna, FNP
1016 N Virginia
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

FPfeil, Michael
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

Salinas, Henry
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

F#Shefcik, Traci
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

FThurlkill, Courtne
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

FTruong, Thao, MD
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 576-1281

FWright, John, MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
#Cantu, Sergio

779 N Texas Blvd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 668-0919

#Lopez, Alejandro, MD
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811
M-F 9A-5P

FPirraglia, Peter
603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355
<= 18 years/años

#South Texas Family
Medical Center
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811
M-F 9A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

13 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



ORANGE GROVE
Tarango, Gabriel, DO

101 S Eugenia St
Orange Grove, TX
78372
(361) 382-2024

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KARNES CITY
FClark, Pamela, FNP

302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100
M W-F 8A-5P T 8A-8P

FKarnes Community
Health Center
302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

Mitchell, Rayford, MD
302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100
757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

Pawelek, Jochelle
302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

KENEDY
Borgfeld, Nathan

3349 S Highway 181
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-3401

FClark Iv, Joseph, FNP
3349 S Highway 181
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-3401

Greer, T David, MD
3349 S Highway 181
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 693-3621

FMills, Sheryl
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0627

FRamirez, Roberto, MD
3349 S Highway 181
Ste 4
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-2579

FSaldana, Joel, MD
3349 S Highway 181
Ste 2
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-2569

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
FBoyd, Martin, MD

1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-2223
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

Hemmert, Jerome, MD
227 W Kleberg Ave
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-6451
M-F 7A-7P S 7A-5P

Labbe, Micah
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
And C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

Morales, Robert, MD
1305 S 14Th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-1986
M-W F 8A-5P TH
8A-12P

Rodriguez II, Octavio,
MD
1021 Senator Carlos
Truan Blvd
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-5556
M-W F 8A-5P TH
8A-12P
>= 21 years/años

Ugarte, Jose, MD
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste L
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-5101
M-TH 8:30A-5:30P
>= 2 years/años

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE

OAK

GEORGE WEST
Osteen, Lindsey

801 Houston St
George West, TX
78022
(361) 449-1947

THREE RIVERS
Means, Jeremy

105 E Thornton
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618

Rainer, Holly
105 E Thornton
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
Acosta, Kathy Ann

1011 Santa Fe
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 993-1083

Belyeu, Danielle
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

#Benavidez, George, MD
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

F#Bowen, Ronald, DO
5525 S Staples St Ste B1
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 985-9503

Breeling, Charles, MD
3301 S Alameda St Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 857-2900

'Calallen Minor
Emergency Center
11559 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-1116
M-F 8A-8P S 8A-5P SU
12P-6P

Caro, Robert, MD
6182 Dunbarton Oak
St Ste B
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(972) 661-2273
>= 16 years/años

FCarroll, John
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

Chipman, Melanie
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Cisneros, Maria
2606 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(903) 663-3600
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
F
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-6100

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

14 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



#Comprehensive
Medical Care
527 Gordon St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 850-8300

FCortes, Edgar, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FDeleon, Elsie
14202 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 949-6206
14725 Compass St
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 949-6290

Dennis, Bill, MD
3301 S Alameda St Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 857-2900
3301 S Alameda Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 857-2900

Everett, Orel Michael,
MD
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
>= 18 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200
>= 18 years/años

Franklin, George
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001

Garza, Erik
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Gonzales, Laura
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años

FGordon, Cheryl
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
D
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(903) 663-3600

FGuanajuato, Felix, FNP
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(325) 245-4461

F'Guel-Valdivia,
Veronica, MD
3533 S Alameda
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700

Guerrero, Isaac
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Gutierrez, Beverly, MD
613 Elizabeth St Ste
512
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(512) 324-1864

Hartman, John
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

FHeckrodt, Stanly, MD
4646 Corona Dr Ste
280
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3559

FHendricks, Marian,
DO
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 986-4600

FHinojosa, Yvonne, MD
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

FIreton, Elmer, MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

F#Jimenez, Alejandro,
MD
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

Jones, Brianna
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

FKhatibi, Esther
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

FKonopacki, Michael,
MD
3533 S Alameda
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700

Labbe, Micah
6181 Saratoga Blvd Ste
117
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 444-5148

Martinez, Rosa
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001
éSpanish

FMcDaniel, Alma
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

McLemore, Kerrie, MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

15 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



FMiller, Emily
2606 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(903) 663-3600
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
F
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-6100

Mwansa, Pearl Diana
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

Olivarez, Jennifer
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4986
<= 18 years/años
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años

Parris, Velma
3301 S Alameda St Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 857-2900

FPirraglia, Peter
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 18 years/años
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
120
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-5437
<= 18 years/años

FPuente, Bruna, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FRamirez, Jorge
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811

Rodriguez, Angela
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Sanders, Charles
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
>= 5 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200
>= 5 years/años

FSchebler, Allison Keeler
4617 Grnwood Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 857-2872

#Schulze, John, MD
3234 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 882-1751

FShima, Thomas, DO
600 Elizabeth St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(210) 616-0616

#Sifuentes, Roger, MD
10838 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 387-9496

FSoch, Kathleen, MD
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

Stacy, Alma
1011 Santa Fe
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 993-1083
1015 Santa Fe St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 806-9222

FTrombley, Dina
4617 Grnwood Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 857-2872

FVela, Bernadette
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
F
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-6100

FWilson, James, MD
2601 Hospital Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

Ynostroza, Jaime Rene
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242

ROBSTOWN
FElizondo, Marco, MD

1038 Texas Yes Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-1200

FMain, Ellis Gerard, DO
327 W Ave J
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-9233

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
McMahan, Donna, RN

107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

FScherrer, Philip
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

PORTLAND
FEdwardson, Delbert,
MD
2413 Memorial Pkwy
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-4546

Mobley, James, MD
2413 Memorial Pkwy
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-4546
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

FPirraglia, Peter
277 Buddy Ganem Ste
A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900
<= 18 years/años

FRamirez, Jorge
311 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-0500

#Soler, Michael
107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-6623

SINTON
Deitz, Monica

621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

Garcia, Caroline
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

16 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



TAFT
FMain, Ellis Gerard, DO

1210 Gregory St Ste 2
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 528-2595

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
Adu, Ayo, MD

9410 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 582-7900

F#Anderson, Conde,
MD
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 203W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-6371

Baker, Lisa
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1082
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

Bast, Jeremiah
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 509 E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-6351
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

Bludau, Jeremy
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-0756

FBrowning, Sheila
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-0021
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

Burris, Jennifer
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2003

FCastaneda, Eliezer
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-7441

F'Chand, Kishan, MD
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
101
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-5180
M T TH 8A-5P W
8A-4P F 8A-1P

Custer, Kathryn
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(261) 582-5685
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
403
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5771

FDeleon, Jesse Vianes,
MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
403
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5771
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-7441

Douglas, Crystal Joan
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1082
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

#Espinosa, Fabian, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1820

Fitts, Hermelinda
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0803
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

FGilley, Judith, FNP
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
402
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5700

Helms, Jessica
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 310E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-0211

FHenry, Grant, MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300

FJacob, Cindy, MD
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222

FJones, Jamie
108 Twin Fountains Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-3363

FKlawitter, Angela
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222

FKrause-Castane, Julia
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 102W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185

Layton, Priscilla
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9181
>= 18 years/años
2701 Hospital Dr 6Th
Flr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9181
>= 18 years/años

FLeggett, Richard, DO
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5771
>= 1 years/año

Mitchell, Julia
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685
<= 18 years/años
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
403
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-0756
<= 18 years/años
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9181
<= 18 years/años

Oldmixon, Donna
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-0756
>= 12 years/años

FOntai, Sidney, MD
1302 N Depot St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185

F#Orestes Romero MD
PA
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

Osuchukwu, George,
MD
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-0011

Parikh, Daksheshkumar,
MD
2104 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 580-2200

FPrice, Lisa
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233

F#Romero, Orestes, MD
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

17 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



FSandigo, Gustavo, MD
111 Northpark Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-4000
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300

FSmith, Kyra Diane
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 508E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8585

FSteiner, Kathleen, MD
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222

FStevens, Mark, MD
1302 N Depot St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300

FTravis, Lindsey
2806 N Navarro Ste B
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-8745

Van Metre, John Edward
4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9999

Vazquez Ortiz, Javier
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

Verma, Omesh, MD
4502 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 580-1111
>= 21 years/años

Williams, Kristi Suzanne
108 Twin Fountains Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-3363
3002 Sam Houston Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5730

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

18 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



GENERAL PRACTICE /
MEDICINA GENERAL

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
Bellamy, Virginia

2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FKrause-Castane, Julia

102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222

FKrause-Castane, Julia
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 102W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
General Practice / Medicina General

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

19 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



GERIATRICS /
GERIATRÍA

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

Tudor, Jennifer
1402 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-9711
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 4
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 226-1126

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
700 Flournoy Rd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KARNES CITY

Pawelek, Jochelle
302 N Butler St
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE

OAK

GEORGE WEST

Tudor, Jennifer
504A Houston St
George West, TX
78022
(361) 226-1219

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI

Chipman, Melanie
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Gonzales, Laura
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO

McMahan, Donna RN
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

FBrowning, Sheila
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-0021
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

Williams, Kristi Suzanne
108 Twin Fountains Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-3363
3002 Sam Houston Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5730

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Geriatrics / Geriatría

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

20 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



INTERNAL MEDICINE /
MEDICINA INTERNAL

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
Esquivel, Oscar Iznaola,
MD
100 W Huntington St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 239-2851

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
F'Arroyo Diaz,
Richard, MD
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

FFalcon, Leigh Anne,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
#Diaz, Roberto, MD

2510 E Main St Ste 102
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-4445

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
#Howell, Scott, MD

1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Neff, James, MD
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

Nguyen, Minh
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
>= 18 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200
>= 18 years/años

Strauss, Mark
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
>= 18 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200
>= 18 years/años

ROBSTOWN
FElizondo, Marco, MD

1038 Texas Yes Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-1200

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
Mascarenhas, Russell,
MD
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

PORTLAND
Lee Sang, Jerome, MD

107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-6623
M-F 7:30A-8P S 9A-1P
>= 55 years/años

Soler, Laura, MD
107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-6623
M-F 7:30A-8P S 9A-1P
>= 55 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FBhatia, Sanjeev, MD

4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9999
M-F 7:30A-7:30P S SU
9A-5P
>= 21 years/años

Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA
6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0333

Copeland, Samuel
101 James Coleman Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 894-7830
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
402
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5700

#Delgado, Ana, MD
3412 N Main St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-9173

Diaz, Jorge Armando,
MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
306
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5737

FDivyatish Primary Care
Health Servic
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 304W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8585

#Espinosa, Fabian, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1820

Esquivel, Oscar Iznaola,
MD
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1799

#Fabian E Espinosa MD
PA
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1820
M-TH 8:30A-5P F
8:30A-12P

FJain, Arun Kumar, MD
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-2911
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-0228
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 508 E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-3021

Osuchukwu, George,
MD
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-0011

FRiedel, Larry Otto, MD
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2003
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-0228

Vasavada, Rasendu, MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-9424

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

21 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



601 E San Antonio St
Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9424
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

Verma, Omesh, MD
4502 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 580-1111
>= 21 years/años

#Vu, Khiem, DO
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
400
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5777

Wheeler, Bruce, MD
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1799
M-F 8A-4P
>= 18 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

22 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



OB / GYN /
OBSTETRICIA /
GINECOLIGIA

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
Torres, Elva

301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
6 15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
#'Goebel, Mercedes
MD
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0222

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
#Diclemente, Michael
MD
2520 E Main St Ste 206
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 661-8390
>= 10 years/años

Peters, Carol MD
2520 E Main St Ste 206
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 661-8390

Poole, Rebecca
2520 E Main St Ste 206
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 661-8390
>= 10 years/años

Shoemaker, Edward
Stanton MD
2522 E Main St Ste 206
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 929-7088
>= 10 years/años

Torres, Elva
700 Flournoy Rd Ste
2A
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
FBoyd, Martin MD

1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-2223
>= 10 years/años

Byrom, Shelby
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-2223

Flores-Rodrigu, Laura
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-2223
>= 10 years/años

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
Avila, Ashton

5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054

#Bhalala, Reena Utpal
7101 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 761-1000
>= 10 years/años

Canterbury, Christine
MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 12 years/años

Corrada, Romulo
Gaspar MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años

Dixon, Heather
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 10 years/años

Eftimescu, Dina MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
360
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 500-4151
>= 12 years/años

Eggleston, Maurice
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
>= 10 years/años

Espada, Roberto
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
160
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-8884
>= 10 years/años

Glazener, Leighanne MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 10 years/años

Gonzalez, Anna Bertha
MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 12 years/años

Grantham, Daniella
Deona WHNP
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 12 years/años

Huerta, Irene MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000

Inman, Danielle
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 12 years/años

Jaekle, Ronald
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
>= 10 years/años

Khimani, Sultana MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
570
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-8100
M-F 8A-5:30P
>= 15 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecología

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

23 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



Kirkham, Charles MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 12 years/años

Li, Chao
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
>= 10 years/años

'Lira, Noe MD
4525 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 991-7900
>= 10 years/años

'Lochner, Denise MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años

Loftin, Ryan Wade MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
>= 10 years/años

'Moss, Jennifer MD
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(325) 245-4561
>= 10 years/años

Noriega, Sandra Ivonne
MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años

Pathikonda, Meena MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
570
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-8100
M-F 8A-5:30P
>= 15 years/años

Pena, Jaime MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 12 years/años

'Rodriguez, Leo MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años

Shoemaker, Edward
Stanton MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 929-7088
>= 10 years/años

Supnet, Benjamin MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
>= 10 years/años

Vega, Rolando MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
>= 10 years/años

Visintine III, John MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
635
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1590
>= 12 years/años

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 12 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
Community Mother &
Child Health Center
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 788-6771
M-TH 9A-5P

Gilley, Judith FNP
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
402
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5700
>= 10 years/años

Gonzalez, Dana MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Hicks, Robert MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Jaekle, Ronald
115 Medical Dr Ste 101
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 694-6054
>= 10 years/años

McDowell, Anthony MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Seiler, Tanya MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

'Suarez Jr, Philip
Thomas MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Torres, Maria
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Victoria Womens Clinic
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233

Wilson, Melissa MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

Zamora, Gus MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233
>= 10 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecología

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

24 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



PEDIATRICS /
PEDIATRÍA

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
FApostol, Melecio, MD

2106 W Market St
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-8686
M-F 9A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FHassan, Mohamad,
MD
500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 542-4355
<= 21 years/años

FMbadugha, Ifeanyi,
MD
1003 N Saint Marys St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 492-5252
<= 21 years/años

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
Clinton, John

1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

F'Griffin, Jeannine,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
<= 21 years/años

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
FAlmouie Pediatrics

603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355
<= 21 years/años

FNisimblat, Erik, MD
305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11A
<= 21 years/años

FNisimblat, William,
MD
305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 21 years/años

FPatel, Nirupama, MD
415 E 4Th St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8945

FPirraglia, Peter
603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355
<= 18 years/años

FPuyol, Franz, MD
305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11A
<= 21 years/años

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
FAndaya, Alfredo, MD

1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
And C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 664-0145
<= 21 years/años
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 301
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 664-0145
<= 21 years/años

FCho, Unam, MD
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste A
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-4441
<= 21 years/años

FPatel, Anil, MD
1018 S 14Th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-0223
M-F 9A-5P
<= 21 years/años

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
F'ABC Pediatrics

3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
<= 21 years/años
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
<= 21 years/años
3533 S Alameda Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
<= 21 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8:30A-5P
<= 21 years/años
5945 Saratoga Ste C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8:30A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FAdjetey, Adikuor
13725 Northw Blvd
Nw Regional Medical
Plaza Ste 150
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-9541
<= 18 years/años

3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
<= 18 years/años

FAlmouie Pediatrics
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 21 years/años
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
120
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-5437
<= 21 years/años

Almouie, Muhamad,
MD
14041 Norhtw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 21 years/años

Antwi-Boasiako, Sharon
3533 S Alameda
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5650
<= 21 years/años

Baggerman, Eric
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
<= 18 years/años

Belyeu, Danielle
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

25 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



FBerenguer, Alejandro,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FBorchard, Eddie, MD
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-1885
<= 21 years/años

FCanales, Lynae, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

FCandas, Ali, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
M-F 8:30A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

Cano Rivera, Manuel
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/años

Chipman, Melanie
1406 Martin Luther
King Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 887-8811
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 696-6200

FChua, Eireen, MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

FCoastal Childrens
Clinic
13725 Northw Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-9541
<= 21 years/años
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 985-1418
<= 21 years/años

FCortes, Edgar, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

Cudd, Lacey
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
<= 21 years/años

FDohi, David, DO
13725 Northw Blvd
Nw Regional Medical
Plaza Ste 150
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-9541
<= 18 years/años

3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

F'Espiritu, Teofilo,
MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
M-F 8:30A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FEtuknwa, Uduak, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500

FFader, William, MD
7017 S Staples St Ste
101
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 994-7255
M-F 8:45A-5P
<= 16 years/años

FFuentes, Dorothy, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
<= 18 years/años

Garcia, Toribio, MD
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626

FGo-Maliwanag, Celia,
MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
280
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 452-7704
<= 21 years/años

F'Guel-Valdivia,
Veronica, MD
3533 S Alameda
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700

F'Hart, Merry Beth,
MD
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 21 years/años

FHartman, Emily
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
<= 21 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
<= 21 years/años
6110 Parkview Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 985-1330
<= 21 years/años

FHassan, Mohamad,
MD
1504 Waldron Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 937-5311
<= 21 years/años
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/años

F'Hensley, Katherine,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

26 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



FJakubowski, Wieslaw
Jozef, MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
340
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-2111
<= 21 years/años

Legostaev, Anna
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 18 years/años
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 21 years/años

F#Leshin, Harold, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

F'Lira, Maria Luisa,
MD
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
<= 21 years/años

FMartin, Kimberly, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

F#Medina, Ma Lucia C,
MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

FMolina, Jurairat, MD
5402 S Staples St Ste
205
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 882-3487

FNarcise, Maria, MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
<= 18 years/años

FOdumusi, Kolawole
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años
6326 Yorktown Blvd
Ste 1A
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 334-0613
<= 18 years/años

FOshman, Steven, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S 8:30A-5P
SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

F'Parekh, Minaxi, MD
3533 S Alameda
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700

Parmar, Audrey
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222

FPatel, Ashvinkuma,
MD
3435 S Alameda St Ste
D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 852-6996
<= 21 years/años

FPatel, Girish, MD
3435 S Alameda St Ste
D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-9494
M-F 9A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F'Perez, Tessa, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222

FPirraglia, Peter
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
<= 18 years/años
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
120
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-5437
<= 18 years/años

FPuente, Bruna, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FPurcell, Debra, MD
13725 Northw Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-9541
<= 18 years/años
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FRamakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/años

FRani, Sabeen
3130 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 334-2200
<= 18 years/años

F#'Reyes-Acuna, Celia,
MD
4444 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 991-4040
<= 21 years/años

FRigonan, Alma, MD
2418 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 883-3683
M T TH F 8A-4:30P W
8A-1:30P
<= 18 years/años
2502 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 888-6782
<= 18 years/años

FRivera, Christine, MD
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-1885
<= 21 years/años

Robles, Tiffani Gail
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

27 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años

FSantiago, Walter, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
M-F 8:30A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FSchulze, Susan, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P

FSherron, Serena, DO
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P
3533 S Alameda Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
SU 8:30A-12P

F'South Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
<= 21 years/años

F#Syal, Ashu, MD
2202 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 884-3966
<= 18 years/años

Syed, Yunus
3435 S Alameda St Ste
E
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 814-8453
<= 18 years/años
3435 S Alameda St Ste
E
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 814-8453
<= 21 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 21 years/años

FTorres, Josefina, MD
6110 Parkway Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-1330
M-F 9A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FWalston, Shaye Lysette
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
<= 18 years/años

FWiraszka, Adam, MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
460
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 980-0353
<= 18 years/años
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
460
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 980-0353
<= 21 years/años
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 18 years/años

5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 694-1500
<= 21 years/años

FWithycombe, Sarah
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 852-6996

FZafra, Mildred, MD
1225 Agnes St
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 881-8228
<= 17 years/años

ROBSTOWN
FAlmouie Pediatrics

819 E Main St
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-1200
<= 21 years/años

FBorchard, Eddie, MD
500 E Ave J
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-9955
<= 21 years/años

FCorpus Christi Tots
and Teens
500 E Ave J
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-9955
<= 21 years/años

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
Garcia, Toribio, MD

160 S 13Th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-1984

FRamakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD
160 S 13Th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-1984
<= 21 years/años

INGLESIDE
FApostol, Melecio, MD

2334 Highway 361 Ste
114
Ingleside, TX 78362
(361) 776-9374
<= 18 years/años

MATHIS
Haas, Michael Edward

213 S Duval
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121
<= 18 years/años

FRodriguez, Jorge, MD
220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-5700
M-F 8:30A-5:30P
<= 21 years/años

PORTLAND
FAdjetey, Adikuor

1830 Billy G Webb
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-2518
<= 18 years/años

FAlmouie Pediatrics
277 Buddy Ganem Ste
A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900
<= 21 years/años

FCoastal Childrens
Clinic
1029 Us Highway 181
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8:30A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FNarcise, Maria, MD
1830 Billy G Webb
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-2518
<= 18 years/años

FPirraglia, Peter
277 Buddy Ganem Ste
A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900
<= 18 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

28 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



SINTON
F'South Padre Island
Pediatric
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
<= 21 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
Almouie, Muhamad,
MD
7002 N Navarro St Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-2099
<= 21 years/años

FArquisola, Arnel, MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1880
<= 1 years/año

FBraga, Antonio
115 Medical Dr Ste 101
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-1045
<= 18 years/años
4304 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4313
<= 18 years/años

FChildrens Center of
Victoria
4304 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4313

FCoffey, Tamarah
2806 N Navarro Ste B
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-8745

F#Dentler, Stephen, DO
9410 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-1333

FDhingra, Yogesh, MD
4304 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4313
<= 21 years/años

FOntai, Sidney, MD
1302 N Depot St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185

F'Parekh, Minaxi, MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 104
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-9400

FPathikonda, Maya, MD
601 Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500

FPathikonda, Suresh,
MD
601 Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500

FRegueira, Felix Fermin,
MD
4304 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2134
<= 18 years/años

F#Resendez, Adelaida,
MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-0033

FVo, Anne, DO
110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-0033

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

29 NU83-1121

F Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,
amenos que se den otras horas
« Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla además del
inglés

'  Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonía, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Sólo atiende a pacientes actuales



ABC Pediatrics .........25
Acosta, Kathy Ann ...14
Adjetey, Adikuor 25, 28
Adu, Ayo, MD .........17
Alice Pediatric Clinic 11
Almouie Pediatrics 25,
28

Almouie, Muhamad,
MD ..................25, 29

American Regional
Health Center .........11

Amistad Community
Health Center Inc ...10

Andaya, Alfredo, MD
................................25

Anderson, Conde, MD
................................17

Antwi-Boasiako, Sharon
................................25

Apostol, Melecio, MD
..........................25, 28

Arquisola, Arnel, MD
................................29

Arroyo Diaz, Richard,
MD ........................21

Atascosa Health Center
Inc ..........................10

Austwell Tivoli Medical
Clinic ......................12

Avila, Ashton ...........23
Baggerman, Eric .......25
Baker, Lisa ...............17
Bast, Jeremiah ..........17
Beasley, Karole, MD 13
Bellamy, Virginia .....19
Belyeu, Danielle .14, 25
Benavidez, George, MD

................................14
Berenguer, Alejandro,
MD ..................25, 26

Bhalala, Reena Utpal 23
Bhatia, Sanjeev, MD 21
Bludau, Jeremy .........17
Borchard, Eddie, MD

..........................26, 28
Borgfeld, Nathan .....14
Bouthillette, Michael,
MD ........................13

Bowen, Ronald, DO .14
Boyd, Martin MD ....23
Boyd, Martin, MD ...14
Braga, Antonio .........29
Breeling, Charles, MD

................................14
Browning, Sheila ......20
Browning, Sheila ......17

Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA ....................11, 21

Burris, Jennifer .........17
Byrom, Shelby ..........23
Calallen Minor
Emergency Center ...14

Calica, Francisco, MD
................................13

Canales, Lynae, MD .26
Candas, Ali, MD ......26
Cano Rivera, Manuel 26
Canterbury, Christine
MD ........................23

Cantu, Sergio ...........13
Caro, Robert, MD ....14
Carroll, John ............14
Castaneda, Eliezer ....17
Caughron, Michael ..13
Chand, Kishan, MD .17
Childrens Center of
Victoria ..................29

Chipman, Melanie ....20
Chipman, Melanie 14,
26

Cho, Unam, MD ......25
Christus Medical Group
................................11

Christus Spohn Family
Health Center ...11, 12

Chua, Eireen, MD ....26
Cisneros, Maria ........14
Clapp, Elizabeth .......13
Clark Iv, Joseph, FNP
................................14

Clark, Pamela, FNP ..14
Clinton, John ...........25
Coastal Bend Wellness
Foundation Inc .......10

Coastal Childrens Clinic
..........................26, 28

Coastal Medical Clinic
................................11

Coffey, Tamarah ......29
Community Action
Corp of South Texas
................................10

Community Action
Health Center .........10

Community Action
School Base Health .10

Community Mother &
Child Health Center 24

Comprehensive Medical
Care .................14, 15

Copeland, Samuel ....21
Corpus Christi Tots and
Teens ......................28

Corrada, Romulo
Gaspar MD ............23

Cortes, Edgar, MD 15,
26

Crowley III, William,
DO .........................13

Cudd, Lacey .............26
Custer, Kathryn ........17
Day, Cristi, FNP .......13
Deitz, Monica ....13, 16
Deleon, Elsie ............15
Deleon, Jesse Vianes,
MD ........................17

Delgado, Ana, MD ...21
Dennis, Bill, MD ......15
Dentler, Stephen, DO 29
Dhingra, Yogesh, MD
................................29

Diaz, Jorge Armando,
MD ........................21

Diaz, Roberto, MD ..21
Diclemente, Michael
MD ........................23

Divyatish Primary Care
Health Servic ..........21

Dixon, Heather ........23
Dohi, David, DO ......26
Douglas, Crystal Joan
................................17

Edwardson, Delbert,
MD ........................16

Eftimescu, Dina MD 23
Eggleston, Maurice ...23
Elizondo, Marco, MD
..........................16, 21

Espada, Roberto .......23
Espinosa, Fabian, MD
..........................17, 21

Espiritu, Teofilo, MD
................................26

Esquivel, Oscar Iznaola,
MD ........................21

Etuknwa, Uduak, MD
................................26

Everett, Orel Michael,
MD ........................15

Fabian E Espinosa MD
PA ..........................21

Fader, William, MD .26
Falcon, Leigh Anne, MD
................................21

Falfurrias Medical
Group Llp ..............10

First Fruits Medical
Clinic ......................10

Fitts, Hermelinda .....17

Flores-Rodrigu, Laura
................................23

Franklin, George ......15
Fuentes, Dorothy, MD
................................26

Garcia, Caroline .13, 16
Garcia, Toribio, MD 26,
28

Garza, Erik ...............15
Gilley, Judith FNP ....24
Gilley, Judith, FNP ...17
Glazener, Leighanne
MD ........................23

Go-Maliwanag, Celia,
MD ........................26

Goebel, Mercedes MD
................................23

Goliad Family Practice
................................11

Gonzales, Laura .......20
Gonzales, Laura .......15
Gonzalez, Anna Bertha
MD ........................23

Gonzalez, Dana MD 24
Gordon, Cheryl ........15
Grantham, Daniella
Deona WHNP ........23

Greer, T David, MD 14
Griffin, Jeannine, MD
..........................13, 25

Guanajuato, Felix, FNP
................................15

Guel-Valdivia, Veronica,
MD ..................15, 26

Guerrero, Isaac .........15
Gutierrez, Beverly, MD
................................15

Haas, Michael Edward
................................28

Hart, Merry Beth, MD
................................26

Hartman, Emily .......26
Hartman, John .........15
Hassan, Mohamad, MD
..........................25, 26

Heckrodt, Stanly, MD
................................15

Helms, Jessica ..........17
Hemmert, Jerome, MD
................................14

Hendricks, Marian, DO
................................15

Henry, Grant, MD ...17
Hensley, Katherine, MD
................................26

Hicks, Robert MD ...24

Primary Care Providers shown in bold Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

30 NU83-1121

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES



Hinojosa, Yvonne, MD
................................15

Howell, Scott, MD ...21
Huerta, Irene MD ....23
Ibrom, Destiny .........13
Inman, Danielle ........23
Ireton, Elmer, MD ....15
Jacob, Cindy, MD ....17
Jaekle, Ronald ....23, 24
Jain, Arun Kumar, MD

................................21
Jakubowski, Wieslaw
Jozef, MD .........26, 27

Jenkins, Joseph .........13
Jerome Lee Sang MD PA

................................11
Jimenez, Alejandro, MD

................................15
Jjp Family Practice LLC

................................11
Jones, Brianna ..........15
Jones, Jamie .............17
Jude Aririguzo MD PA

................................11
Kamat, Vandana, MD

................................13
Karl, Lori .................13
Karnes Community
Health Center ...10, 14

Kenedy Family Practice
................................11

Khatibi, Esther .........15
Khimani, Sultana MD

................................23
Kids Clinic PA ..........11
Kieffer, Koleen Mae .13
Kirkham, Charles MD

..........................23, 24
Klawitter, Angela .....17
Konopacki, Michael,
MD ........................15

Krause-Castane, Julia
..........................17, 19

Kwi, Timu, MD .......13
La Bahia Clinic ........11
Labbe, Micah .....14, 15
Larakers, Joseph, MD

................................13
Layton, Priscilla .......17
Lee Sang, Jerome, MD

................................21
Leggett, Richard, DO 17
Legostaev, Anna .......27
Leshin, Harold, MD .27
Li, Chao ...................24
Lira, Maria Luisa, MD

................................27

Lira, Noe MD ..........24
Lochner, Denise MD 24
Loftin, Ryan Wade MD
................................24

Lopez, Alejandro, MD
................................13

Lozano, Jose, MD ....13
Main, Ellis Gerard, DO
..........................16, 17

Maria Luisa Lira MD
PA ..........................11

Martin, Kimberly, MD
................................27

Martinez, Rosa ...13, 15
Mascarenhas, Russell,
MD ........................21

Mathis Medical Center
PA ..........................12

Mbadugha, Ifeanyi, MD
................................25

McDaniel, Alma .......15
McDowell, Anthony
MD ........................24

McLemore, Kerrie, MD
................................15

McMahan, Donna RN
................................20

McMahan, Donna, RN
................................16

McNamara, Katharine
................................13

Means, Jeremy .........14
Medina, Ma Lucia C,
MD ........................27

Memorial Medical
Clinic ......................11

Menager, Katherine
Faye, FNP ...............13

Miller, Emily ......15, 16
Mills, Sheryl .............14
Mitchell, Julia ..........17
Mitchell, Rayford, MD
................................14

Mobley, James, MD .16
Molina, Jurairat, MD 27
Morales, Robert, MD
................................14

Moss, Jennifer MD ...24
Mwansa, Pearl Diana 16
Narcise, Maria, MD 27,
28

Neff, James, MD ......21
Nextcare Urgent Care
..........................10, 11

Nguyen, Minh ..........21
Nisimblat, Erik, MD 25

Nisimblat, William, MD
................................25

Noriega, Sandra Ivonne
MD ........................24

Odonnell, Shanna, FNP
................................13

Odumusi, Kolawole .27
Oldmixon, Donna ....17
Olivarez, Jennifer .....16
Ontai, Sidney, MD 17,
29

Orestes Romero MD PA
..........................11, 17

Oshman, Steven, MD 27
Osteen, Lindsey ........14
Osuchukwu, George,
MD ..................17, 21

Parekh, Minaxi, MD 27,
29

Parikh, Daksheshkumar,
MD ........................17

Parmar, Audrey ........27
Parris, Velma ............16
Patel, Anil, MD ........25
Patel, Ashvinkuma, MD
................................27

Patel, Girish, MD .....27
Patel, Nirupama, MD
................................25

Pathikonda, Maya, MD
................................29

Pathikonda, Meena MD
................................24

Pathikonda, Suresh, MD
................................29

Pawelek, Jochelle ......20
Pawelek, Jochelle ......14
Pena, Jaime MD .......24
Perez, Tessa, MD .....27
Peters, Carol MD .....23
Pfeil, Michael ...........13
Pirraglia, Peter 13, 16,
25, 27, 28

Poole, Rebecca .........23
Port Lavaca Clinic
Association PA .......10

Price, Lisa .................17
Puente, Bruna, MD 16,
27

Purcell, Debra, MD ..27
Puyol, Franz, MD .....25
Rainer, Holly ...........14
Ramakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD 27, 28

Ramirez, Jorge .........16
Ramirez, Roberto, MD
................................14

Rani, Sabeen ............27
Refugio Rural Health
Clinic ......................12

Regional Employee
Assistance Program .11

Regueira, Felix Fermin,
MD ........................29

Resendez, Adelaida, MD
................................29

Reyes-Acuna, Celia, MD
................................27

Riedel, Larry Otto, MD
................................21

Rigonan, Alma, MD .27
Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
................................20

Rivera, Christine, MD
................................27

Robles, Tiffani Gail ..27
Robstown Family Clinic
................................12

Rodriguez II, Octavio,
MD ........................14

Rodriguez, Angela ....16
Rodriguez, Jorge, MD
................................28

Rodriguez, Leo MD .24
Romero, Orestes, MD
................................17

Saldana, Joel, MD ....14
Salinas, Henry ..........13
Sanders, Charles .......16
Sandigo, Gustavo, MD
..........................17, 18

Santiago, Walter, MD
................................28

Schebler, Allison Keeler
................................16

Scherrer, Philip .........16
Schulze, John, MD ...16
Schulze, Susan, MD ..28
Seiler, Tanya MD .....24
Shefcik, Traci ...........13
Sherron, Serena, DO 28
Shima, Thomas, DO 16
Shoemaker, Edward
Stanton MD .....23, 24

Sifuentes, Roger, MD 16
Smith, Kyra Diane ....18
Soch, Kathleen, MD .16
Soler, Laura, MD .....21
Soler, Michael ..........16
South Padre Island Ped
Aransas Pass ...........12

South Padre Island
Pediatric .11, 12, 28,
29

Primary Care Providers shown in bold Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

31 NU83-1121

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES



South Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton ......12

South Texas Family
Medical Center .......13

Stacy, Alma ..............16
Stacy, Whitney .........13
Stein, Karl Vaughn, MD

................................13
Steiner, Kathleen, MD

................................18
Stevens, Mark, MD ..18
Strauss, Mark ...........21
Suarez Jr, Philip Thomas
MD ........................24

Supnet, Benjamin MD
................................24

Syal, Ashu, MD ........28
Syed, Yunus .............28
Taft Family Clinic ....12
Tarango, Gabriel, DO

..........................13, 14
Texas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice .......11

The Doctors Center ..11
Thurlkill, Courtne ....13
Torres, Elva .............23
Torres, Josefina, MD 28
Torres, Maria ...........24
Travis, Lindsey .........18
Trombley, Dina ........16
Truong, Thao, MD ..13
Tudor, Jennifer .........20
Ugarte, Jose, MD .....14
Valley Medical Foot
Care .......................11

Van Metre, John
Edward ...................18

Vasavada, Rasendu, MD
................................21

Vasquez, Jennifer .....13
Vasquez-Aguila, Mario,
MD ........................13

Vazquez Ortiz, Javier 18
Vega, Rolando MD ..24
Vela, Bernadette .......16
Verma, Omesh, MD 18,
22

Victoria Community
Health Center .........10

Victoria Pediatrics &
Adolescents ............11

Victoria Womens Clinic
................................24

Visintine III, John MD
................................24

Vo, Anne, DO ..........29
Vu, Khiem, DO ........22

Walston, Shaye Lysette
................................28

Wheeler, Bruce, MD 22
Williams, Kristi Suzanne
................................20

Williams, Kristi Suzanne
................................18

Wilson, James, MD ..16
Wilson, Melissa MD 24
Wiraszka, Adam, MD
................................28

Withycombe, Sarah ..28
Woodsboro Medical
Clinic ......................12

Wright, John, MD ....13
Ynostroza, Jaime Rene
................................16

Yorktown Medical
Clinic ................11, 12

Zafra, Mildred, MD .28
Zamora, Gus MD ....24

Primary Care Providers shown in bold Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

Superior HealthPlan, November 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

32 NU83-1121

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES



Welcome to
Superior HealthPlan!

• Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. 
They can answer your health questions 
24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

• A member newsletter with tips on 
keeping you and your family healthy.

• Access to a list of providers and health plan 
information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Value-added Services* for you/your child 
such as a $150 allowance for prescription 
eyewear and up to $25 every calendar 
quarter for commonly-used  
over-the-counter (OTC) items.

• A bilingual Member Services team to 
answer your questions and help you find 
a doctor.

 Acceso a la línea de consejos de 
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden 
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 
horas al día, 7 días a la semana.

 Un boletín informativo para miembros 
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable 
a usted y su familia.

 Acceso a una lista de proveedores y la 
información del plan de salud en  
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
su hijo, como una asignación de $150 
para anteojos recetados y hasta $25 
dólares por trimestre para artículos de 
venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

• Personal bilingüe de Servicios para el 
miembro para contestar sus preguntas y 
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.

For more information,
visit / para más

información, visite
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.¡Bienvenido a

Superior HealthPlan!

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1 10/14/20   4:40 PM10/14/20   4:40 PM

STAR

466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   2466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   2 9/23/21   2:13 PM9/23/21   2:13 PM



Cover - Primary Care Providers

Provider Directory
Directorio de Proveedores
STAR

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

1-800-783-5386
SuperiorHealthPlan.com

316159 - Superior STAR 8.5x11.indd   2 7/17/18   10:21 AM

SuperiorHealthPlan.com

Cover - Primary Care Providers

Provider Directory
Directorio de Proveedores
STAR

We are ready 
to help! 

¡Estamos listos 
para ayudar! 

Call / Llame al 
1-800-783-5386

Nueces service area / Área de servicio Nueces
Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio, 
Victoria counties / condados

SHP_20161509M

316159 - Superior STAR 8.5x11.indd   13 7/17/18   10:21 AM

NU83-1121NU83-1121

NOVEMBER / NOVIEMBRE 2021

466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   1466341_STAR_NUECES Cvr.indd   1 9/23/21   2:13 PM9/23/21   2:13 PM


